T: +44 (0) 1626 368 595 W: pjwmeters.comE: sales@pjwmeters.com+44 (0) 7828 207 62841 42
DR2100-2MOD
• 100A
• Din Rail Mounted version of the popular CM100LCD
• MID Approved (for billing)
• Backlit display
• Commonly used in caravan hookups, consumer units
 and distribution boards.
• Saves space and time
• Pulse Output as standard (for remote monitoring or
 connection to a BMS [Building Management System])
• 2 Rate/ Multi-Tariff variant
 (DR2100-MF-2R, external time switch required)
• Multifunction Modbus variant (DR2100-MF-2MOD)
• M-Bus variant (DR2100-MF-MBUS)
• LoRaWAN variant (DR2100-MF-LORA)
Other great products in the range:
DR2100-MF-2MOD DR2100-MF-MBUS DR2100-MF-LORA
Dimensions:
H: 99mm W: 36mm D: 63mm
Display Dimensions:
45mm x 36mm